
QSAC NCS Race 2 By Hoosier at DFWRC

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

2
Top Qualifier is  

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

21269  5/26/2016Ser#

Race Time

East Coast Modified

Templeton, Noal 3 1 30 4:15.203 6.360 6.465 6.497 16.523

Sadler, Michael 4 2 30 4:16.131 0.928 6.458 6.520 6.550 26.586

Dill, Mike 7 3 30 4:17.448 2.245 6.349 6.575 6.637 36.686

DePinto, Joe 5 4 30 4:18.447 3.244 6.506 6.577 6.638 46.699

McDougald, Kevin 1 5 30 4:19.172 3.969 6.544 6.623 6.661 56.699

Albert, Tanner 9 6 30 4:19.410 4.207 6.537 6.643 6.702 66.749

Standridge, Tom 2 7 22 4:20.852 6.577 6.652 6.737 76.851

Cupps, Gerald 8 8 14 3:41.609 7.105 7.243 13.287 8 

O'Keefe, Buster 6 9 0   18 

McDougald Standridge Templeton Sadler DePinto O'Keefe Dill Cupps Albert

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6/7.540 7/8.384 1/6.333 4/7.045 3/6.712 2/6.536 8/8.809 5/7.3381.

6/6.999 7/7.177 1/6.955 4/6.954 3/7.141 2/7.163 8/24.527 5/7.0812.

6/7.426 7/12.391 1/6.950 4/7.207 2/7.086 3/7.328 8/14.857 5/7.2303.

6/10.026 8/98.464 1/6.848 3/8.270 2/7.677 4/9.003 7/23.899 5/9.2664.

6/15.673 8/7.132 1/17.043 3/16.410 2/16.788 4/16.730 7/1.968 5/16.3315.

6/32.893 8/6.838 1/33.225 3/33.090 2/32.964 4/32.755 [7/7.105] 5/32.8526.

6/9.531 8/6.792 1/11.651 3/10.534 2/10.871 4/10.146 7/9.599 5/9.8797.

5/7.121 8/6.671 1/6.944 2/6.884 3/7.230 4/7.113 7/7.628 6/7.5248.

5/6.827 8/13.270 1/6.842 2/6.779 3/7.069 4/6.974 7/19.720 6/6.7349.

5/6.723 8/9.642 1/6.573 2/6.600 3/6.842 4/6.799 7/31.505 6/6.77510.

5/6.805 8/8.121 1/6.506 2/6.599 3/6.698 4/6.914 7/17.927 6/6.74911.

5/7.063 8/6.796 1/6.616 2/6.586 3/6.684 4/6.695 7/9.916 6/7.07012.

5/6.628 7/6.632 1/6.668 2/6.873 3/6.804 4/6.732 8/22.769 6/6.77013.

5/6.739 7/6.919 1/6.713 2/6.760 3/6.606 4/6.735 8/21.380 6/6.88314.

5/6.707 7/6.929 1/6.520 2/6.533 3/6.616 4/6.798 6/6.80815.

5/6.656 7/7.245 1/6.525 2/6.555 3/6.653 4/6.610 6/6.63716.

5/11.283 7/6.588 1/6.474 2/7.042 3/7.038 4/10.026 6/13.11517.

5/12.713 7/6.794 1/17.242 2/16.638 3/16.639 4/13.916 6/11.24118.

5/8.905 [7/6.577] 1/10.690 2/10.152 4/9.744 3/8.864 6/8.11919.

5/6.855 7/7.810 1/6.640 2/6.677 4/6.753 3/6.595 6/7.02320.

5/6.650 7/6.837 1/6.479 2/6.534 4/6.834 3/6.859 6/6.84121.

[4/6.544] 7/6.843 1/6.562 2/6.633 5/6.906 3/6.833 6/6.59122.

4/6.766 1/6.568 2/6.688 5/7.154 3/6.826 6/6.97123.

5/7.400 1/6.504 2/6.561 4/6.870 3/6.757 6/6.74624.

6/7.255 [1/6.360] 2/6.634 4/6.947 [3/6.349] 5/6.79625.

6/6.735 1/6.536 2/6.522 [4/6.506] 3/6.658 5/6.89226.

6/6.650 1/6.548 2/6.648 4/6.561 3/6.669 [5/6.537]27.

6/6.642 1/6.522 2/6.556 4/6.598 3/6.711 5/6.71628.

5/6.745 1/6.583 [2/6.458] 4/6.717 3/6.689 6/7.13229.

5/6.672 1/6.583 2/6.709 4/6.739 3/6.665 6/6.76330.

Top Qualifiers Qual# Laps Race Time RndBehind Race Pos In Race Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive

  1Templeton, Noal 30 2 4 6.36014:15.203 19.400

  2Sadler, Michael 30 2 4 6.45824:16.131 0.928 19.662

  3Dill, Mike 30 2 4 6.34934:17.448 1.317 19.676

  4DePinto, Joe 30 2 4 6.50644:18.447 0.999 19.665

  5McDougald, Kevin 30 2 4 6.54454:19.172 0.725 19.960

  6Albert, Tanner 30 2 4 6.53764:19.410 0.238 20.145

  7Standridge, Tom 22 2 4 6.57774:20.852 19.959

  8Cupps, Gerald 14 2 4 7.10583:41.609 24.332


